
RSZ Vrij Rijden 14-7-2019

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:19:34
11:39:03
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11:19:35
11:36:35
17:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
:

Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:

44 44
2Gefinishte deelnemers

Niet gefinishte deelnemers
38
6

:

:

14 juli 2019
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Light - Sessie 1

299Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88 Patrick Kraaijeveld Yamaha R12:16.869 11:24:5521
8 Johan de Haan Honda CBR1000RR2:15.944 11:25:0922
6 Wouter van Dijk April ia RSV2:07.947 11:25:1623
6 Wouter van Dijk April ia RSV2:07.871 11:27:2434
6 Wouter van Dijk April ia RSV2:03.910 11:29:2845
6 Wouter van Dijk April ia RSV2:03.036 11:33:3566

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.com Tijdwaarneming door :  TT Circuit Assen
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